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FCWC Board of Directors 
2013-2014 

 

PPrreessiiddeenntt              Judy Paulson 
 Parliamentarian     Linda Lieser 
 Service Project Chairperson   Diane Apprill 
 Liaison to HOA      Linda Brule 
 
FFiirrsstt  VVPP  MMeemmbbeerrsshhiipp     Lisa Chill 
 Membership Activity Coordinator  Terry Brown 
 
SSeeccoonndd  VVPP  PPrrooggrraammss    Diana Hueter 
 Special Program Coordinator   Ellen Brigham 
 Hospitality Coordinator    Barbara Desco 
 Publicity Chairperson    Shannon Martin 
 

TThhiirrdd  VVPP  CCoommmmuunniiccaattiioonnss      Sherry Craig 
 Newsletter Assistant    Pat Parker  

Block Captain Coordinator   Joyce Milarski 
 Advertising      Kristie Towers 
 Sunshine Chairperson    Corinne Kowalski 
 

FFoouurrtthh  VVPP  TTeecchhnnoollooggyy    Denise Provencher 
 Photographer      Ronnie Vokolek 
 

RReeccoorrddiinngg  SSeeccrreettaarryy     Marsha Schwartz 
 

TTrreeaassuurreerr       Patty Boyer Moore 
 

 

Visit our website: 
http://www.fcwc.net 

 
UUsseerr  nnaammee::    mmeemmbbeerr  

PPaasssswwoorrdd::    sshhoowwggiirrll  
  

http://www.fcwc.net/
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Apprill, Diane (Phil) 

3436 Terry Drive 

 

214.223.8860 

972.618.3333 

dapprill@aol.com 

 

Archibald, Esther (Norman) 

3324 San Simeon Way 
972.618.0563 

estherarch@aol.com 

 

Babka, Laura (Patrick) 

3529 O’Malley Court 

 

972.208.8406 

lbbabka@gmail.com 

 

Baird, Kathy 

3329 Melanie Lane 
214.244.0169 

kathy.baird123@gmail.com 

 

Baker, Dianne (Bill) 

15163 Springwood Drive 

Frisco, TX  75035 

 

479.879.2143 

469.400.5367 

still2007@cox.net 

 

Balash, Nancy (Charles) 

3420 Nancy Court 
972.618.2026 

972.897.8387 

nancybalash@yahoo.com 

 

Barton, Barbara  

3416 Melanie Lane 
972.491.7469 

972.989.3366 

babarton@aol.com 

 

Basel, Bridgit (Andy) 

3133 Carroll Circle 
972.618.0353 

214.280.8703 

bmbasel@tx.rr.com 

 

Becker, Christy (Mark) 

3520 Nancy Court 
214.982.1901 

christy_becker@intuit.com 
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mailto:estherarch@aol.com
mailto:lbbabka@gmail.com
mailto:kathy.baird123@gmail.com
mailto:still2007@cox.net
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mailto:babarton@aol.com
mailto:bmbasel@tx.rr.com
mailto:christy_becker@intuit.com
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Berman, Deb (Gary) 

3200 Louis Drive 
972.754.4259 

bermdeb@aol.com 

 

Bize, Marion (Gerry 

Sherman) 

3516 Melanie Lane 

 

214.864.8602 

972.479.2157 

marion_bize@yahoo.com 

 

Blackburn, Dale (Jim) 

3508 Terry Drive 

 

972.618.9309 

214.403.7595 

jwhdblackburn@gmail.com 

 

Blankenship, Patsy (Gene) 

3509 Terry Drive 
214.356.7728 

pbship@verizon.net 

 

Bodendein, Kim (Dan) 

3429 Michael Drive 

 

972.742.6020 

lulubones@verizon.net 

 

Boothe, Carla (Randy) 

3208 Louis Drive 
214.532.3091 

cboothe24@aol.com 

 

Bowen, Ann-Marie (Brent) 

3108 Carroll Circle 
214.282.3041 

bowens99@verizon.net 

 

Brigham, Ellen  (Richard) 

3305 San Simeon Way 
972.333.1890 

972.618.4054 

eobrigham@aol.com 

 

Brown, Pamela 

3212 Louis Drive 
972.618.6235 

pbtexas@me.com 
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Brown, Terry (Gary)   

3412 Michael 
972.690.1654 

214.676.1739 

brownt01@tx.rr.com 

 

Brule, Linda (Paul) 

3508 Gary Drive 
214.299.9781 

585.455.7317 

Lrk872@aol.com 

 

Burns, Suzanne (Tom) 

3428 Terry Drive 

 

972.618.2655 

suzanneburns1@verizon.net 

 

Campbell, Helen (Tom) 

8601 Fisher Road 

Frisco, TX  75033 

214.436.5346 

972.965.8527 

hcampbell1600@yahoo.com 

 

Cason, Denise  (Patrick) 

3408 O’Malley Court 
469.231.2953 

casondp@yahoo.com 

 

Cavender, Becky (Mike) 

3501 Louis Drive 
972.618.6077 

sprucegirl1@verizon.net 

 

Cerrato, Brenda  (Carl) 

3408 Gary Drive 
972.618.0831 

bcerrato@verizon.net 

 

Cevallos, Jennifer  (Robert) 

3505 Terry Drive 
210.771.8919 

972.618.0292 

jenniferecollins@gmail.com 

 

Charlton, Jan (Richard) 

3101 San Simeon Way 

 

214.770.6075 

janhyu@aol.com 

 

mailto:brownt01@tx.rr.com
mailto:Lrk872@aol.com
mailto:suzanneburns1@verizon.net
mailto:hcampbell1600@yahoo.com
mailto:casondp@yahoo.com
mailto:sprucegirl1@verizon.net
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mailto:janhyu@aol.com


 

[6] 
 

Chill, Lisa  (Tom) 

3504 Terry Drive 
314.249.3998 

972.208.8602 

lchill864@gmail.com 

Clarabut, Laura (Wade) 

3408 Michael Drive 

 

214.538.3104 

lclarabut@verizon.net 

 

Cleaves, Kathy (Bob) 

3421 Gary Drive 
214.208.2243 

kathy.cleaves@teammed.com 

 

Clerkin, Linda  (Tom) 

3301 Terry Drive 
972.618.0881 

214.244.0908 

lamah1026@verizon.net 

 

Coleman, Sherry  (Andy) 

3424 Gary Drive 
972.208.0163 

469.767.8039 

shercole@verizon.net 

 

Conklin, Michelle  (Daryl) 

3400 Gary Drive 
972.632.7776 

469.366.7808 

conklinplano@verizon.net 

 

Cordell, Martha  (David) 

3413 Melanie Lane 
972.208.9120 

806.470.7772 

cordellms@aol.com 

 

Cornuaud, Lauralee  

(Donny) 

3409 Gary Drive 

214.783.6033 

972.618.0159 

Lauralee4w@aol.com 

 

Corpion, Mary Sue (Raul) 

3408 Terry Drive 
214.232.6206 

mcorpion@gmail.com 

mailto:lchill864@gmail.com
mailto:lclarabut@verizon.net
mailto:kathy.cleaves@teammed.com
mailto:lamah1026@verizon.net
mailto:shercole@verizon.net
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Craig, Sherry  (Roger) 

3416 Terry Drive 
214.929.9914 

214.227.0893 
sherrycraigfcwc@hotmail.com 

 

Crandall, Cindy (Curtis) 

3501 Nancy Court 
972.618.7757 

planocrandalls@msn.com 

 

Crawford, Glenna  (John) 

3308 Louis Drive 
972.618.4832 

214.212.9268 

Glenna@gcplano.com 

 

Culbertson, Mary Helen 

(Gene) 

3317 San Simeon Way 

 

214.497.4546 
maryhelen.culbertson@gmail.com 

 

Daykin, Tiffany (Steve) 

3441 Michael Drive 
469.222.2397 

tiffanymdaykin@hotmail.com 

 

Deen, Ann (Jim) 

3504 Louis Drive 
214.536.7074 

972.423.8723 

jfdeen@verizon.net 

 

Dellis, Judie  (Terry) 

3417 Melanie Lane 
214.769.4000 

j.dellis@verizon.net 

 

Desco, Barbara   

3513 Terry Drive 
903.436.0003 

barbaradesco@tx.rr.com 

 

Duty, Debby (Jeff) 

3436 Michael Drive 
214.502.6111 

972.943.1147 

debduty@tx.rr.com 

mailto:sherrycraigfcwc@hotmail.com
mailto:planocrandalls@msn.com
mailto:Glenna@gcplano.com
mailto:maryhelen.culbertson@gmail.com
mailto:tiffanymdaykin@hotmail.com
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mailto:barbaradesco@tx.rr.com
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Ford, Kelly (Rich) 

3405 O’Malley Court 
469.865.5450 

kellygoodlove@gmail.com 

 

Ford, My  (Tom) 

3618 Waldorf Drive 

Garland, TX  75041 

 

214.334.6674 

972.618.3900 

mywinnford@gmail.com 

 

Foster, Marina (Greg) 

6808 Helen Court 
972.618.4884 

meffoster@aol.com 

 

Fox, Lisa (Christopher) 

3205 Gary Drive 

 

972.208.5667 

214.280.3091 

squeakerootoo@yahoo.com 

 

Ganci, Nancy (John) 

3501 Melanie Lane 

 

972.618.2964 

nganci@verizon.net 

 

Gerber-Katz, Randi  

(Randall) 

3400 Louis Drive 

 

972.618.2453 
randi.gerberkatz@verizon.net 

 

Giglio, Maria  (Peter) 

3429 Gary Drive 
972.618.1848 

214.938.4433 

agiglio@airmail.net 

 

Gorrie, Janet (Doug) 

3325 San Simeon Way 
972.618.8002 

972.365.9037 

jlgorrie@sbcglobal.net 
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Gray, Pat  (Bill) 

3320 Melanie Lane 

 

 

972.208.2211 

patgrayfcwc@live.com 

 

Gray, Christine 

3320 Melanie Lane 
972.208.2211 

patgrayfcwc@live.com 

 

Gruebel, Ann  (Bob) 

3501 Terry Drive 
972.618.7612 

g.bob@verizon.net 

 

Harris, Marie 

3400 Nancy Court 
972.491.1295 

972.743.8112 

laurie_plano@hotmail.com 

 

Harris, Shannon  (Roger) 

6905 Hartline Court 
214.502.3611 

rogerandshannonharris@yahoo.com 

 

Hogan, Denise  (Terry 

Edwards) 

3201 Gary Drive  

 

214.403.4454 

denise.hogan1@verizon.net 

 

Horner, Molly (Bill) 

3317 Louis Drive 
972.618.7835 

planocrandalls@msn.com 

 

Hueter, Diana  (Bill) 

3500 Terry Drive 
972.943.8172 

214.552.5565 

dthueter@aol.com 

 

Jernigan, Carole  (Clif) 

3304 Buckle Lane 

Plano, TX  75023 

972.985.8786 

469.964.5315 

jernigan39@aol.com 

mailto:patgrayfcwc@live.com
mailto:patgrayfcwc@live.com
mailto:g.bob@verizon.net
mailto:laurie_plano@hotmail.com
mailto:rogerandshannonharris@yahoo.com
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Kelly, Marianne (John) 

6405 Canyon Crest Drive 

McKinney, TX  75071 

 

214.906.5281 

lovetobegaga@yahoo.com 

 

Kempf, Patricia  (Jack) 

3400 Terry Drive 
716.544.0698 

214.501.2213 

Psbrown78@aol.com 

 

Kohl, Dee  (Jim) 

4904 East View Ct. 

McKinney, TX  75070 

214.274.4979 

deekohl50@gmail.com 

 

 

Kolb, Linda  (Ron) 

3521 Louis Drive 
214.455.5721 

469.446.7675 

lmkolb@verizon.net 

 

Kowalski, Corinne  (Tom) 

3305 Gary Drive 

 

972.491.1340 

cookie0242@verizon.net 

 

Kuykendall, Cindy  (Jack) 

3201 Louis Drive 
972.618.3028 

cwk@integrity.com 

 

LaGrone, Cheryl 

3420 Melanie Lane 

 

214.690.3338 

cherielag@yahoo.com 

 

Lauten, Dottie (Fred) 

6101 Ohio Drive 

Plano, TX  75023  

214.632.0303 

fdlauten@msn.com 
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Lefnear, Susan  (Gary) 

3324 Melanie Lane 

 

972.208.8691 
delokavistasue@hotmail.com 

 

Lewis, Joni  (Bill) 

3513 Michael Drive 
214.938.8600 

jonilewis06@gmail.com 

 

Lieser, Linda  (Mike) 

3425 Gary Drive 

 

972.896.5905 

972.398.2633 

linda.lieser@pisd.edu 

 

Little, Deborah  (Charles) 

3413 Michael Drive 
972.618.4049 

972.365.3711 

debbie.little@pisd.edu 

 

Little, Jennie  (Jim) 

3405 Michael Drive 
972.208.9338 

972.978.2939 

jll530@yahoo.com 

 

Mappes, Janice (Hank) 

3528 Louis Drive 
972.618.3338 

j.beatle@verizon.net 

 

Martin, Kay  (George) 

3509 Gary Drive 
972.618.3801 

972.896.2936 

kmartin3801@gmail.com 

 

Martin, Shannon  (Jerry) 

3305 Terry Drive 
214.725.0089 

shannonmartin3@gmail.com 

 

Mathison, Paula   

3508 O’Malley Court 
214.850.3870 

pmathis@avaya.com 

 

mailto:delokavistasue@hotmail.com
mailto:jonilewis06@gmail.com
mailto:linda.lieser@pisd.edu
mailto:debbie.little@pisd.edu
mailto:jll530@yahoo.com
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Meeds, Kim  (Mike) 

3440 Terry Drive 
469.277.8097 

kimmeeds@verizon.net 

 

Milarski, Joyce  (John) 

3109 San Simeon Way 
972.491.2548 

214.893.2609 

joycemilarski@gmail.com 

 

Milligan, Jennifer (Kelly) 

3525 Terry Drive 

 

972-310-9911 

972-618-4021 
Jennifer@jenniferdaniel.com 

 

Mills, Marilou  (Ed) 

3408 Melanie Lane 
972.618.5045 

millsplano@yahoo.com 

 

Moniza, Terrie (Gary 

Kearney)   

3304 San Simeon Way 

214.356.6695 

617.283.2315 

tmoniza@hotmail.com 

 

Moore, Patty Boyer  (Blake) 

3321 San Simeon Way 
972.208.0164 

214.642.3514 
patty.boyer.moore@hotmail.com 

 

Morrow, Nan  (Chris) 

3401 Melanie Lane 
972.491.0755 

morrow3401@msn.com 

 

Mounce, Allison (Scott) 

3444 Michael Drive 
402.707.0843 

alijo20@inbox.com 

 

Notinger, Mona  (Steve 

Zuhoski) 

3432 Terry Drive 

214.773.8222 

214.880.9766 

rnotinger@yahoo.com 

mailto:kimmeeds@verizon.net
mailto:joycemilarski@gmail.com
mailto:Jennifer@jenniferdaniel.com
mailto:millsplano@yahoo.com
mailto:tmoniza@hotmail.com
mailto:patty.boyer.moore@hotmail.com
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mailto:alijo20@inbox.com
mailto:rnotinger@yahoo.com
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Olson, Cindy  (Jon) 

3320 Louis Drive 

 

972.491.7611 

214.929.8679 

jeclo@verizon.net 

  

Parker, Pat   

3316 Louis Drive 
972.312.1505 

214.236.9397 

patricia.s.parker@tx.rr.com 

 

Parkinson, Crystal (Paul) 

3521 Michael Drive 
214-316-4442 

cparkinson@guildmortgage.net 

 

Paulson, Judy  (Randy) 

3401 O’Malley Court 
972.618.3049 

972.523.0857 

jpaulson86@yahoo.com 

 

Peterson, Bethany (Matt) 

3501 Michael Drive 
214.707.5183 

peterson.bethany@gmail.com 

 

Piepenbrok, Kim (Eric) 

6700 Leslie Court 
972.312.8462 

kimann331@aol.com 

 

Pierce, Michelle (Michael)   

6909 Hartline Court 
972.618.2290 

214.773.1360 

mpierce04@verizon.net 

 

Pollacia, Joyce  (Philip) 

3437 Terry Drive 
972.618.2146 

214.957.4519 
joyce_pollacia@hotmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:jeclo@verizon.net
mailto:patricia.s.parker@tx.rr.com
mailto:cparkinson@guildmortgage.net
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Powell, Janice   

3513 Terry Drive 

 

972.740.0766 

janicepowell@ebby.com 

 

Provencher, Denise (Dennis 

Wilmot) 

3408 Louis Drive 

214.679.3347 

972.208.2499 
denise.provencher@verizon.net 

 

Readhimer, Anne  (Don) 

3404 O’Malley Court 
214.405.2219 

aereadhimer@gmail.com 

 

Riggs, Gwen (Gordon) 

3309 San Simeon Way 
972.943.8175 

texasgsr@yahoo.com 

 

Rooke, Susan  (Bob) 

3221 San Simeon Way 
972.618.9128 

469.323.9110 

susyandbob@msn.com 

 

Russell, Sharon  (David) 

3417 Louis Drive 
972.618.0178 

Russellini2@gmail.com 

 

Schoemann, Kathy  (Pete) 

3200 San Simeon Way 
972.618.3776 

Kathyschoemann@aol.com 

 

Schwartz, Marsha  (Barry) 

3512 Gary Drive 

 

972.670.4940 

972.618.4031 
marshaschwartz@yahoo.com 

 

Sehnert, Rebecca  (Claude) 

6705 Leslie Court 
214.450.5969 

972.673.1222 

rebeccasehnert@yahoo.com 

 

mailto:janicepowell@ebby.com
mailto:denise.provencher@verizon.net
mailto:aereadhimer@gmail.com
mailto:texasgsr@yahoo.com
mailto:susyandbob@msn.com
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Shafer, Debbie (Gary) 

3521 Terry Drive 

 

903-539-6554 

Dshafer58@aol.com 

 

Shepperd, Terri (Rob)   

3301 Louis Drive 
972.618.7438 

terrishepperd@gmail.com 

 

Slott, Julie (Jon) 

3429 Melanie Lane 
214.546.2371 

joolie@junipermusic.com 

 

Sovern, Debby  (Jack) 

3312 Louis Drive 
972.491.0809 

972.768.4744 

deborahsovern@gmail.com 

 

Sprague, Maggie 

3304 Louis Drive 

 

972.618.8642 

214.763.1028 

maggie0628@yahoo.com 

 

Stanley, June  (Dennis) 

3212 Gary Drive 
972.491.0584 

214.535.8268 

june.stanley@verizon.net 

 

Thomas, Laurie  (Josh) 

3400 Nancy Court 
972.491.1295 

972.743.9374 

laurie_plano@hotmail.com 

 

Towers, Kristie  (John) 

3312 Melanie Lane 
972.208.0545 

469.682.3788 

kptowers@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:Dshafer58@aol.com
mailto:terrishepperd@gmail.com
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Troop, Kathy  (Stan) 

3333 Melanie Lane 

972.618.0768 

214.957.4757 

kathy@planoapts.com 

 

Tucker, Sandy 

3532 Melanie Lane 

 

972.618.6594 

sandy_tucker@verizon.net 

 

Uberta, Margaret  (Larry) 

7112 Queen Anne Drive 

McKinney, TX  75070 

214.755.0523 

magpie7112@yahoo.com 

 

 

Valentini, Joanne (Italo) 

3400 O’Malley Court 
214.893.5245 

Iomommav@aol.com 

 

Vandamme-Wildt, Monique 

(Dirk Wildt) 

3529 Gary Drive 

972.567.1791 

972.208.3334 

moniquevw@verizon.net 

 

Vokolek, Ronnie  (Gerald) 

3517 Terry Drive 
214.957.2725 

972-618-4923 

g.vokolek@verizon.net 

 

Walsh, Elaine  (Bill) 

9928 Kaufman Place 

Plano, TX  75025 

972.335.3735 

972.331.4249 

ewalsh@travelfocus.com 

 

Wang, Yvonne (Max) 

3421 Melanie Lane 
972.618.2288 

972.331.4249 

yk2288@gmail.com 
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Wegener, Marianne (Gary) 

3305 Melanie Lane 

 

972.618.2608 
mariannewegener@gmail.com 

 

 

Whelan, Linda  (Kevin) 

3416 Nancy Court 

 

972.618.3731 

214.557.1980 

linda_whelan@verizon.net 

 

Yerby, Carol  (Phil) 

3328 San Simeon Way 

 

972.618.3668 

214.693.5565 

carol.yerby@gmail.com 

 

Yowell, Rosemary  (Larry) 

3208 Gary Drive 
972.491.1267 

214.577.0356 

racy429@yahoo.com 

 

Zeigler-Petty, Pamela 

(Tony) 

3501 Gary Drive 

 

972.678.2940 

pamelapetty@sbcglobal.net 

 

Zimmerman, Nadine  (Bill) 

6804 Helen Court 

 

972.618.8056 

469-323-4459 

nadinezm@yahoo.com 

 

Zorinsky, Sherry  (Eldon) 

3416 Michael Drive 
972.618.2574 

972.467.7694 

sherryzor@hotmail.com 

 
  

 
 

  

mailto:mariannewegener@gmail.com
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BBIIRRTTHHDDAAYYSS  
 
Michelle Conklin January 5th 
Cindy Kuykendall January 5th 
Crystal Parkinson January 5th 
Joni Lewis January 6th 
Nancy Balash January 11th 
Marie Harris January 14th 
Pat Gray January 17th 
Yvonne Wang January 18th 
Pat Parker January 19th 
Julie Sloot January 19th 
Laura Clarabut January 21st 
Deborah Little January 21st 
Cheryl LaGrone January 22nd 
Nan Morrow January 22nd 
Janice Powell January 23rd 
Jan Charlton January 26th 
Kim Meeds January 26th 
Judy Paulson January 26th 
Denise Provencher January 30th 
Carole Jernigan January 31st 
   
Lauralee Cornuaud February 3rd 
Shannon Harris February 5th 
Corinne Kowalski February 5th 
Joanne Valentini February 5th 
Kathy Baird February 12th 
Carol Yerby February 12th 
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Linda Brule February 13th 
Cindy Crandall February 17th 
Anne Readhimer February 17th 
   
Denise Cason March 3rd 
Linda Kolb March 5th 
Sherry Zorinsky March 12th 
Linda Lieser March 13th 
Sharon Russell March 17th 
Jennifer Cevallos March 19th 
Mary Sue Corpion March 19th 
Molly Horner March 22nd 
Susan Lefnear March 25th 
Christy Becker March 26th 
Maria Giglio March 30th 
Kim Piepenbrok March 31st 
   
Gwen Riggs April 3rd 
Michelle Pierce April 4th 
Sherry Coleman April 12th 
Brenda Cerrato April 22nd 
Helen Campbell April 26th  
Debby Duty April 27th 
Rosemary Yowell April 29th 
Janice Mappes April 30th 
   
Marianne Kelly May 2nd 
Ann-Marie Bowen May 6th 
Ellen Brigham May 16th 
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Allison Mounce May 18th 
Christine Gray May 19th 
Glenna Crawford May 21st 
Patricia Kempf May 21st 
   
Ann Deen June 11th 
Mona Notinger June 14th 
Monique Vandamme-Wildt June 18th 
Suzanne Burns June 20th 
Terri Shepperd June 22nd 
Terrie Moniza June 27th 
Maggie Sprague June 28th 
Sandy Tucker June 30th 
   
Joyce Milarski July 5th 
Barbara Desco July 6th 
Randi Gerber-Katz July 6th 
Cindy Olson July 8th 
Marina Foster July 10th 
Dolores Kohl July 10th 
Kathy Schoemann July 11th 
Kelly Ford July 12th 
Marilou Mills July 15th 
Nadine Zimmerman July 17th 
Terry Brown July 20th 
Becky Cavender July 20th 
Lisa Fox July 21st 
Esther Archibald July 22nd 
Patty Boyer Moore July 26th 
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Tiffany Daykin July 29th 
Patsy Blankenship July 30th 
Dale Blackburn July 31st 
   
Margaret Uberta August 1st 
Lisa Chill August 2nd 
Ronnie Vokolek August 7th 
Bethany Peterson August 10th 
Carla Boothe August 11th 
Judie Dellis August 19th 
Rebecca Sehnert August 21st 
Linda Whelan August 21st 
Martha Cordell August 25th 
Janet Gorrie August 25th 
Elaine Walsh August 27th 
   
Nancy Ganci September 3rd 
Kay Martin September 14th 
Ann Gruebel September 15th 
Sherry Craig September 19th 
Kathy Troop September 23rd 
   
Paula Mathison October 2nd 
Diane Apprill October 3rd 
Diana Hueter October 3rd 
Barbara Barton October 5th 
Jennifer Milligan October 5th 
Kristie Towers October 5th 
Pamela Zeigler-Petty October 6th 
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Shannon Martin October 8th 
Joyce Pollacia October 8th 
Pamela Brown October 12th 
June Stanley October 14th 
Mary Helen Culbertson October 17th 
Linda Clerkin October 26th 
   
Marianne Wegener November 17th 
Kim Bodendein November 23rd 
Kathy Cleaves November 23rd 
Dorothy Lauten November 24th 
My Ford November 26th 
Susan Rooke November 29th 
Laura Babka November 30th 

Bridgit Basel 
November 30th 

 
Debbie Shafer December 5th 
Dianne Baker December 14th 
Debby Sovern December 24th 
Debbie Berman December 25th 
Marion Bize December 28th 
Denise Hogan December 28th 
Jennie Little December 29th 
Laurie Thomas December 30th 
Marsha Schwartz December 31st 
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AASSSSOOCCIIAATTEE  MMEEMMBBEERRSS  
  

Baker Dianne 15163 Springwood Dr. Frisco 75035 
Campbell  Helen  8601 Fisher Road  Frisco  75033 
Ford My 3618 Waldorf Drive Garland 75041 
Jernigan  Carole  3304 Buckle Lane  Plano  75023 
Kelly  Marianne  6405 Canyon Crest Dr. McKinney  75071 
Kohl  Dee  4904 East View Court  McKinney  75070 
Lauten Dotty 6101 Ohio Drive Plano 75023 
Uberta  Margaret  7112 Queen Anne Dr.  McKinney 75070 
Walsh  Elaine  9928 Kaufman Place Plano 75025 

  

  

MMEEMMBBEERRSS  BBYY  SSTTRREEEETT  
  

CCaarrrroollll  CCiirrccllee  
   

Bowen  Ann-Marie  3108 Carroll Circle  
Basel  Bridgit  3133 Carroll Circle  

GGaarryy  DDrriivvee 
   

Hogan Denise 3201 Gary Drive 
Fox  Lisa  3205 Gary Drive  
Yowell  Rosemary  3208 Gary Drive  
Stanley  June  3212 Gary Drive 
Kowalski  Corinne  3305 Gary Drive 
Conklin  Michelle  3400 Gary Drive  
Cerrato  Brenda  3408 Gary Drive 
Cornuaud  Lauralee  3409 Gary Drive 
Cleaves Kathy 3421 Gary Drive 
Coleman  Sherry  3424 Gary Drive  
Lieser  Linda  3425 Gary Drive  
Giglio  Maria  3429 Gary Drive  
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Zeigler-Petty Pamela 3501 Gary Drive 
Brule  Linda  3508 Gary Drive  
Martin  Kay  3509 Gary Drive 
Schwartz  Marsha  3512 Gary Drive  
Vandamme-Wildt  Monique  3529 Gary Drive  

HHaarrttlliinnee  CCoouurrtt    

Harris  Shannon  6905 Hartline Court  
Pierce  Michelle 6909 Hartline Court  

HHeelleenn  CCoouurrtt 
   

Zimmerman  Nadine  6804 Helen Court  
Foster Marina 6808 Helen Court 

LLeesslliiee  CCoouurrtt 
   

Piepenbrok Kim 6700 Leslie Court 
Sehnert  Rebecca  6705 Leslie Court 

LLoouuiiss  DDrriivvee 
   

Berman  Deb  3200 Louis Drive 
Kuykendall  Cindy  3201 Louis Drive  
Boothe  Carla  3208 Louis Drive  
Brown Pamela 3212 Louis Drive 
Shepperd  Terri  3301 Louis Drive 
Sprague Maggie 3304 Louis Drive 
Crawford  Glenna  3308 Louis Drive  
Sovern  Debby  3312 Louis Drive 
Parker  Pat  3316 Louis Drive  
Horner Molly 3317 Louis Drive 
Olson  Cindy  3320 Louis Drive 
Gerber-Katz  Randi  3400 Louis Drive  
Provencher  Denise  3408 Louis Drive  
Russell  Sharon  3417 Louis Drive 
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Cavender Becky 3501 Louis Drive 
Deen Ann 3504 Louis Drive 
Kolb  Linda  3521 Louis Drive  
Mappes Janice 3528 Louis Drive 

  

MMeellaanniiee  LLaannee 
   

 
Wegener Marianne 3305 Melanie Lane 
Towers  Kristie  3312 Melanie Lane  
Gray  Patricia  3320 Melanie Lane  
Gray  Christine  3320 Melanie Lane  
Lefnear  Susan  3324 Melanie Lane  
Baird  Kathy  3329 Melanie Lane  
Troop  Kathy  3333 Melanie Lane  
Morrow  Nan  3401 Melanie Lane  
Mills  Marilou  3408 Melanie Lane  
Cordell  Martha  3413 Melanie Lane 
Barton  Barbara  3416 Melanie Lane  
Dellis  Judie  3417 Melanie Lane 
LaGrone Cheryl 3420 Melanie Lane 
Wang Yvonne 3421  Melanie Lane 
Sloot Julie 3429 Melanie Lane 
Ganci  Nancy  3501 Melanie Lane  
Bize  Marion  3516 Melanie Lane 
Tucker  Sandy  3532 Melanie Lane  

MMiicchhaaeell  DDrriivvee    

Little  Jennie  3405 Michael Drive 
Clarabut Laura 3408 Michael Drive 
Brown  Terry  3412 Michael Drive 
Little  Deborah  3413 Michael Drive  
Zorinsky  Sherry  3416 Michael Drive 
Bodendein  Kim  3429 Michael Drive  
Duty Debby 3436 Michael Drive 
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Daykin Tiffany 3441 Michael Drive 
Mounce Allison 3444 Michael Drive 
Peterson Bethany 3501 Michael Drive 
Lewis  Joni  3513 Michael Drive  
Parkinson Crystal 3521 Michael Drive 

NNaannccyy  CCoouurrtt    

Harris  Marie  3400 Nancy Court  
Thomas  Laurie  3400 Nancy Court  
Whelan  Linda  3416 Nancy Court 
Balash  Nancy  3420 Nancy Court  
Crandall Cindy 3501 Nancy Court 
Becker  Christy  3520 Nancy Court  

  

OO’’MMaalllleeyy  CCoouurrtt 
   

Valentini Joanne 3400 O’Malley Court 
Paulson  Judy  3401 O’Malley Court 
Readhimer  Anne  3404 O’Malley Court 
Ford Kelly 3405 O’Malley Court 
Cason  Denise  3408 O’Malley Court  
Mathison  Paula  3508 O’Malley Court 
Babka  Laura  3529 O’Malley Court 

SSaann  SSiimmeeoonn  WWaayy 
   

Charlton Jan 3101 San Simeon Way 
Milarski  Joyce  3109 San Simeon Way  
Schoemann  Kathy  3200 San Simeon Way  
Rooke  Susan  3221 San Simeon Way  
Moniza  Terrie  3304 San Simeon Way  
Brigham  Ellen  3305 San Simeon Way  
Riggs Gwen 3309 San Simeon Way 
Culbertson Mary Helen 3317 San Simeon Way 
Moore  Patty Boyer  3321 San Simeon Way  
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Archibald  Esther  3324 San Simeon Way  
Gorrie  Janet  3325 San Simeon Way  
Yerby  Carol  3328 San Simeon Way  

TTeerrrryy  DDrriivvee    

Clerkin  Linda  3301 Terry Drive  
Martin  Shannon  3305 Terry Drive 
Kempf  Patricia  3400 Terry Drive  
Corpion Mary Sue 3408  Terry Drive 
Craig  Sherry  3416 Terry Drive  
Burns Suzanne 3428  Terry Drive 
Notinger  Mona  3432 Terry Drive  
Apprill  Diane  3436 Terry Drive  
Pollacia  Joyce  3437 Terry Drive 
Meeds  Kim  3440 Terry Drive  
Hueter  Diana  3500 Terry Drive  
Gruebel  Ann  3501 Terry Drive  
Chill  Lisa  3504 Terry Drive 
Cevallos  Jennifer  3505 Terry Drive  
Blackburn Dale 3508 Terry Drive 
Blankenship Patsy 3509 Terry Drive 
Desco  Barbara  3513 Terry Drive  
Powell  Janice  3513 Terry Drive  
Vokolek  Ronnie  3517 Terry Drive  
Shafer Debbie 3521 Terry Drive 
Milligan  Jennifer  3525 Terry Drive  

  

 


